

o

ITEM NO.MM 1-A

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2038/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2013 in CRLM No.6656/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ZORAWAR SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURBAX SINGH BAINS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 07/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
No.1 Mr. Amanpreet Singh Rahi, Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

For P-2 Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Santhanalakshmi, Adv.
Mr. Rohan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable four weeks hence.

In the meantime, the impugned judgment and order of the High
Court dated 21st February, 2013, in Criminal Misc. No.M-6656 of
2011, shall remain stayed.

| (Chetan Kumar)
| Court Master

| | (Juginder Kaur)
| | Assistant Registrar

|

|