

ITEM NO.76

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2038/2013

ZORAWAR SINGH & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURBAX SINGH BAINS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,vacating stay

Date: 04/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Santhana Lakshmi,Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Jain,Adv.
Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No. 1 has filed counter affidavit. Notice is awaited
from respondent No. 2 to 5. Counsel for the petitioner granted four
weeks time for filing proof of dasti service.
List the matter on 23.8.2013.

|
|s

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|