

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).2038/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/02/2013 in CRLM No.6656/2011 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

ZORAWAR SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURBAX SINGH BAINS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay, vacating stay and office report)

Date : 08/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Preet Singh Rahi, Adv.  
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.  
Ms. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Madhukar, AAG  
Ms. Anvita Cowshish, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Nain, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rahul Pratap, Adv.  
  
Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V.C. Mahajan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Jaivir Singh, Adv.  
Mr. N.K. Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the parties.

Judgment reserved.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master