

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2530/2014

ZORAWAR SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURBAX SINGH BAINS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report for direction)

Date : 17/11/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALITFor Appellant(s) Mr. Amanpreet Rahi, Adv.
for Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Pratap, Adv.
Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 23.11.2015 at 2.00 P.M.

Parties are permitted to file necessary
documents/affidavit.(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar